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OFFICE OF THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE
ALL-EMPLOYEES MEMORANDUM

DATE: AUGUST 15, 2023

EMPLOYEE MEDICAL HEALTH PLAN OF SUFFOLK COUNTY (EMHP)
REGISTER TO WIN!

Access Discount Healthcare (Access Plus)
Tele-Medicine Enrollment Giveaway

Register now for a chance to win one of two Apple Watches! Access Plus tele-health program is currently
available for all Active/Retired Suffolk County EMHP members at no cost to utilize for non-emergency conditions.
If you have not yet registered, you can register now and become eligible for the Tele-Medicine Enrollment
Giveaway!

This giveaway is for EMHP Members ONLY, who register with Access Plus for the First time between August
15,2023, and September 30, 2023. All eligible Members will automatically be entered in a raffle for a chance to
win one of two Apple Watches.

In order to be entered in the drawing you must:

e register with Access Plus‘by calling them directly at 1-800-709-8390, by visiting the website at
www.calladr365.com or scanning the QR code below; and
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SCAN TO ENROLL

e send Access Plus a copy/image of your patient dashboard showing you have registered via emailing to
enrollment@adhctelemed.com

The winners will be randomly selected, and the winners will be contacted via email by Access Plus.
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If you have any questions, you can reach out directly to your Employee Benefits Representative listed below.

If your last name EBU
begins with the | Representative EBU Representative
letters: Phone Number | EBU Representative Email Address
A—BandN 631-853-4987 Susan Sheldrick Susan.Sheldrick@sutfolkcountyny.gov
C-Dand O 631 853-5005 Michele Bo Michele.Bo@suffolkcountyny.gov
E-GandP 631-853-5316 Grace Dugre Grace. Dugre@suffolkcountyny.gov
H-Kand Q 631-853-4852 | Sherry Wilcox-Mills Sherry. Wilcox-Mills@suffolkcountyny.gov
L-Mand R 631-853-5954 | Dannielle Donnelly Dannielle. Donnelly@suffolkcountyny.gov
S thru Z 631-853-5310 Courtney Frabizio Courtney. Frabizio@suffolkcountyny.gov
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